SBL6F/SBL6D SBL6DLV/SBL6FLV SBL6S
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 3400/2800/2000 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
1700/1300/950 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
3200/2600/1900 lm
(Lumen Selectable)

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Beam
Distribution
T5
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/ 4000K/
5000K)
BRZ - Bronze*
SBK - Sandtex
Black
 T5- 360
Degree
Controls
PC - Photocell
LED24A14 PC
Default Setting: 24W, 4000K, Photocell ON
SBL6F
SBL6D
SBL6FLV
SBL6DLV
SBL6S
Max 24W
Min 14W
SBL6F/SBL6FLV SBL6D/SBL6DLV
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
54,000 Hrs 120,000 Hrs 185,000 Hrs
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
SBL6-LED24A14 0.210 0.121 0.105 0.091 0.073
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected
per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 02 | 2025
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
Field Adjustable Bollard with Photocell
SBL6-LED
3
SBL6S
SBL6S (24W, 120V, 4000K)
SBL6FLV/SBL6DLV (24W, 120V, 4000K)SBL6F/SBL6D (24W, 120V, 4000K)